REGENCY
2023
Complete Table List Pricing
Quartz Surface
Q1FL
Flat
Q1BN
Bullnose

COBN
Bullnose
COPR
Prism
Options
128 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 129
REGENCY — Dining & Multipurpose
Top
Size
Base
Style
Base
Qty.
Dining & Multipurpose — REGENCY
 Model #
Round 30 1 X RGX30RD  1,931  1,931  2,027  2,345  2,632  2,455  2,772  2,807  3,535  3,103  5,563  7,910
36 1 X RGX36RD  2,184  2,184  2,299  2,673  3,005  2,714  3,172  3,422  4,396  3,783  7,323  9,362
42 1 X RGX42RD  2,344  2,344  2,473  2,857  3,267  3,005  3,467  4,258  5,430  4,406  8,686  11,575
48 1 X RGX48RD  4,378  4,378  4,522  4,948  5,420  5,125  5,656  6,566  8,663  6,982   -      -
54 1 X RGX54RD  4,555  4,555  4,722  5,291  6,266  5,512  6,606   -     10,417  7,753   -      -
60 1 X RGX60RD  4,836  4,836  5,016  5,481  6,395  6,054  6,755   -     12,352  8,630   -      -
Oval 36 72 1 S RGS3672OV  5,630  5,630  5,710  6,041  6,395  6,316  6,661   -      -      -      -      -
42 54 1 S RGS4254OV  5,592  5,592  5,636  5,962  6,482  6,202  6,579   -     10,107   -      -      -
42 78 1 S RGS4278OV  6,058  6,058  6,124  6,432  6,782  6,658  7,051   -     12,316   -      -      -
42 84 1 S RGS4284OV  6,324  6,324  6,410  6,688  7,087  6,920  7,372   -      -      -      -      -
48 78 1 S RGS4878OV  6,379  6,379  6,471  6,739  7,136  6,983  7,427   -      -      -      -      -
48 96 1 S RGS4896OV  6,659  6,659  6,749  6,975  7,407  7,552  8,056   -      -      -      -      -
RD Square 30 30 1 X RGX3030RS  1,929  1,929  2,037  2,345  2,632  2,455  2,772  2,955   -      -      -      -
36 36 1 X RGX3636RS  2,184  2,184  2,291  2,655  3,005  2,714  3,172  3,609   -      -      -      -
42 42 1 X RGX4242RS  4,194  4,194  4,315  4,727  5,137  4,875  5,337  6,421   -      -      -      -
48 48 1 X RGX4848RS  4,381  4,381  4,522  4,948  5,420  5,125  5,656  6,910   -      -      -      -
Continued on next page
How to Order

COBN
Bullnose
COPR
Prism
Options
130 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 131
REGENCY — Dining & Multipurpose
Top
Size
Base
Style
Base
Qty.
Dining & Multipurpose — REGENCY
 Model #
Square 30 30 1 X RGX3030SQ  1,929  1,929  2,037  2,345  2,632  2,455  2,772  2,955  3,541  2,935  4,786  7,019
36 36 1 X RGX3636SQ  2,184  2,184  2,291  2,655  3,005  2,714  3,172  3,609  4,406  3,595  5,891  8,561
42 42 1 X RGX4242SQ  4,194  4,194  4,315  4,727  5,137  4,875  5,337  6,421  7,314  6,051  9,420  12,199
48 48 1 X RGX4848SQ  4,381  4,381  4,522  4,948  5,420  5,125  5,656  6,910  8,679  6,738   -      -
Rectangle 30 48 1 X RGX3048RE  2,240  2,240  2,329  2,796  3,180  2,940  3,369  3,809  4,858  3,747   -      -
How to Order